Ergebnisliste:

Buch 24.01.2026

Mannschaftspunkte:

1 Prasidium 4221
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Abfalterer Anita 498 448
Hofer Kurt 502 608
Kirner Erich 448 618
Schneider Dietmar 483 616

Mannschaftspunkte:

2 Buchl 4033
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Flatz Eugen 544 590
Both Jorg 544 522
Vogel Mathias 371 311
Gasser Hans 697 454

Mannschaftspunkte:

3 Hard2 3902
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Brussig Sylvia 629 376
Simmerle Ursula 546 559
Troy Hedi 448 511
Simmerle Kurt 388 445

Mannschaftspunkte:

4 Lustenau 3 889
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Feistenauer Herma 563 501
Feistenauer Martin 555 368
Kremmel Manfred 376 503
Kremmel Roswitha 559 464

Mannschaftspunkte:

5 Hard1 3833
Spiel 1 Spiel 2
Wirtensohn Christian 491 483
Moser llse 575 497
Lechner Franz 303 585
Moser Gerhard 443 456

Krippenpreisjassen

Stichzahl:
4237

Gesamt
946
1110
1066
1099
Stichzahl:
4 237

Gesamt
1134
1066

682

1151

Stichzahl:
4 237

Gesamt
1005
1105

959

833

Stichzahl:
4237

Gesamt

1064
923
879

1023

Stichzahl:
4237
Gesamt
974

1072
888
899

Punktedifferenz:
16

Punktedifferenz:
204

Punktedifferenz:
335

Punktedifferenz:
348

Punktedifferenz:
404



10

11

Sulzberg

Worndle Thomas
Gmeinder Anton
Bereuter Raimund

Hertnagel Hilde

Buch 3

Vogel Romy
Bdsch Heinz
Vogel Beat

Gmeiner Alfons

Howilar

Ferrari Traud|
Baumgartner Helene
Hehle llga

Hehle Paul

Hard 3

Lechner Anneliese
Kohler Ulrike
Kohler Christian
Hofer Sigi

Hittisau 2

Knapp Lydia
Bilgeri Marianne
Vogel Regine
Wirtensohn Ottilie

Krippenbauverein Rheindelt

Thurm Andreas
Lins Ingrid
Konig Margot

Lins Ginther

Mannschaftspunkte:

3823

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

514 671

432 437

402 600

420 347
Mannschaftspunkte:
3813

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

473 336

432 432

630 382

424 704
Mannschaftspunkte:
3738

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

498 386

373 373

430 587

609 482
Mannschaftspunkte:
3698

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

510 308

545 684

409 546

315 381
Mannschaftspunkte:
3659

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

418 295

386 379

502 423

494 762
Mannschaftspunkte:
3601

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

493 404

511 538

360 496

333 466

Stichzahl:
4237

Gesamt
1185
869
1002
767
Stichzahl:
4 237

Gesamt
809
864
1012
1128
Stichzahl:
4 237
Gesamt
884
746
1017
1091
Stichzahl:
4237
Gesamt
818
1229
955
696
Stichzahl:
4237
Gesamt
713
765
925
1256
Stichzahl:
4 237

Gesamt
897
1049
856
799

Punktedifferenz:
414

Punktedifferenz:
424

Punktedifferenz:
499

Punktedifferenz:
539

Punktedifferenz:
578

Punktedifferenz:
636



12

13

14

Hittisau 1

Knapp Willi
Vogel Helene
Feuerstein Tina

Metzler Herma

Buch 2

Klinz Margot

Schwarz Toralf

Kinz Wilfried

Winder / Schorn Christian / Dietmar

Krippenfreunde Rankweil

FeRler Clemens
Madlener Helmut
Maurer Werner

Reichart Gerlinde

Mannschaftspunkte:

3583

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

435 449

342 514

444 485

487 427
Mannschaftspunkte:
3 565

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

532 353

506 507

434 477

427 329
Mannschaftspunkte:
3291

Spiel 1 Spiel 2

485 428

479 366

324 419

502 288

Stichzahl:
4237

Gesamt
884
856
929
914
Stichzahl:
4 237

Gesamt

885

1013

911

756

Stichzahl:
4 237

Gesamt

913

845

743

790

Punktedifferenz:
654

Punktedifferenz:
672

Punktedifferenz:
946



